
8/9/2013  thru 8/15/2013

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-13-02215 COM ADDITION 8/9/2013 843 PARKWAY LN BILLINGS MT 59101|SG1-003-005 RODEB INC|ELITE CONSTRUCTION DAYS INN ADDITION AND PARKING 160000

BP-13-03057 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/12/2013 2334 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-008-001-2 YOUTH DYNAMICS INC|EMPIRE ROOFING INC MOVE GRAVEL TO SIDE MAKE REPAI 27000

BP-13-03118 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 5516 HOLIDAY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WEI-004-004 HOVE DENNIS L|DONAHUE ROOFING REMOVE SHINGLES AND INSTALL 60 16410

BP-13-01023 COM NEW STORE/STRIP CENTER 8/9/2013 3178 GABEL RD BILLINGS MT 59102|TYI-001A-001A DARRELL  KREITZBERG|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC FOUNDATION AND SHELL PACKAGE F 909027

BP-13-01927 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 8/15/2013 540 JOSEPHINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|JOS-000-004 REICHENBACH PROPERTIES LLC MINI STORAGE BUILDING F 238635

BP-13-01928 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 8/15/2013 540 JOSEPHINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|JOS-000-004 REICHENBACH PROPERTIES LLC MINI-STORAGE BUILDING WITH ATT 429543

BP-13-01929 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 8/15/2013 540 JOSEPHINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|JOS-000-004 REICHENBACH PROPERTIES LLC MINI STORAGE BUILDING E 119317

BP-13-01930 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 8/15/2013 540 JOSEPHINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|JOS-000-004 REICHENBACH PROPERTIES LLC MINI STORAGE BUILDING D 167045

BP-13-01931 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 8/15/2013 540 JOSEPHINE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|JOS-000-004 REICHENBACH PROPERTIES LLC MINI STORAGE BUILDING C 143181

BP-13-02794 COM REMODEL 8/15/2013 2564 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|MS3-003-003B1 Mary  Bogar add type I hood gas stove and 30000

BP-13-02805 COM REMODEL 8/9/2013 1911 KING AVE W BILLINGS MT 59102|CAW-001-011A1 KRP LLC|T.W. CONSTRUCTION interior remodel 100000

BP-13-03042 COM REMODEL 8/9/2013 38 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-007-028-30 BERNELL J PETERSEN REVOCABLE T|HORIZON RETAIL CONSTRUCTION INTERIOR DEMO ONLY FOR H & R Block 1000

BP-13-03049 COM REMODEL 8/9/2013 1211 MULLOWNEY LN BILLINGS MT 59101|1191-000-001A DAVID  HANSON|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. INTERIOR DEMO ONLY NON-STRUCT 10000

BP-13-03054 COM REMODEL 8/9/2013 120 LEXINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-016-000 SCHOOL DISTRICT 2|ADVANCED PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC FIRE ALARM SYSTEM AT CENTRAL H 92000

BP-13-03088 COM REMODEL 8/13/2013 605 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-013-001-10 M & K INC|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC interior demo only plans will 20000

BP-13-03142 COM REMODEL 8/14/2013 1601 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LUB-005-010 D & P LAND INVESTMENTS LLC|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. NON-STRUCTURAL REMODEL AND INT 120000

BP-13-03161 COM REMODEL 8/15/2013 710 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BDCH-001-001- BREWER DENTAL  |KENCO ENTERPRISES INC. INSTALL FIRE ALARM FOR BREWER 6367

BP-13-03162 COM REMODEL 8/15/2013 2900 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BKS-000-001-4-001 BREWER DENTAL  |KENCO ENTERPRISES INC. FIRE ALARM FOR BREWER DENTAL 6450

BP-13-02780 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/13/2013 4518 MORGAN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|PIK-001-005 HANSON JAY I & CINDY F|BIGGERSTAFF CONSTRUCTION CO. ADDITION OF 11X 20 ADDITION TO 38000

BP-13-02988 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/15/2013 4273 VAUGHN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HAY-001-010A HUDSON RONALD J 14' X 24' MONOSLAB ADDITION TO 11760

BP-13-03035 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2013 1906 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-001-011 CHAPIN GREGORY A & REBECCA J tear off and install 30 yr shi 1500

BP-13-03041 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2013 3684 MAMMOTH CAVE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW3-028-018 WHEELER CHADD & PAULA R|KLUNDER ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shi 6800

BP-13-03045 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2013 4229 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-004 MOOS GREG & LACEY|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ 6860

BP-13-03048 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/9/2013 2231 BELOIT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-010-028 CLEMOW MARTY L & HOLLY L|Z ROOFING INC tear off and install 30 yr shi 8000

BP-13-03059 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/12/2013 1002 HARVARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-003-046-48-N2 SULLIVAN ROXANNE|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN APPLY VINYL SIDING 5000

BP-13-03060 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/12/2013 2522 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-004-016 MEYER THOMAS G & RHONDA L|KC ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION INC tear off and install 30 yr shi 6900

BP-13-03067 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/12/2013 2717 GREGORY DR S BILLINGS MT 59102|GR2-003-016 LOWENTHAL RICHARD S &|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr shi 12000

BP-13-03072 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/12/2013 13 S 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-019-023 LARSON DENNIS & JERRY & SHARO|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr li 7000

BP-13-03080 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/12/2013 4528 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBS-002-014 HERMAN EDWARD H & RUTH E|SPIRESTONE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 5500

BP-13-03080-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/12/2013 4528 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBS-002-014 HERMAN EDWARD H & RUTH E|SPIRESTONE CONSTRUCTION APPLY LAP MASONITE SIDING ON G 1500

BP-13-03086 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/13/2013 2601 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BA2-000-015 BOARD OF REGENTS HIGHER EDUCAT|HUCK'S CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 8500

BP-13-03119 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 2810 TREASURE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-001-017 SCHERR ROBERT D & MARGRIT G|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 360 YR SH 5400

BP-13-03120 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 2818 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SGE-004-013 NIELSON DANIEL S &|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR ON 5400

BP-13-03121 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 450 MORNING GLORY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-002-024 BUSHING ROBERT & SHEREEN|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 8835

BP-13-03122 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 2512 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LIS-005-003 VAN LUCHENE RICHARD A & M ROS|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 6300

BP-13-03123 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 4415 MURPHY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|OR3-007-004 SKRETTEBERG GAYLE R|DONAHUE ROOFING TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR SHI 6478

BP-13-03125 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 4343 IRON HORSE TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-007-008 RAY MICHAEL ALLEN & JANE ANNE|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr li 15000

BP-13-03129 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 4302 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HYP-001-017 HARRIS JAMES R & JANICE K|HANNA CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 50 YR SHI 15000

BP-13-03130 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 3730 VICKERY CT BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-011 MICKELSON RICHARD L & JENNIFE add up to 2' vinyl fencing to 2000

BP-13-03135 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/14/2013 1521 AVE E BILLINGS MT 59102|PP8-009-006 BLACK JAMES E  TRUSTEE|ARC ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ 8000

BP-13-03147 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/15/2013 2027 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-004-022 MILLER THOMAS PATRICK|ALL WEATHER EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30yr 4/1 4500

BP-13-03154 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/15/2013 3724 VICKERY CT BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-012 RENIER DENNIS H & KATHLEEN M|CREATIVE VINYL FENCING INC 8 FOOT FENCE PER INSPECTORS AP 4000

BP-13-03158 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/15/2013 4435 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-019 CATON BRAD A & ERYN L|KIRKNESS ROOFING & SUPPLY tear off and install 50 yr shi 14440

BP-13-03166 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 8/15/2013 2224 MYRTLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WLH-001-004A ROMINE VERONICA L|Z ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ 11000

BP-13-00299 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/13/2013 2206 CLUBHOUSE WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|L32-016-016B HILL RON S - TRUSTEE|SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION 196590

BP-13-02856 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/12/2013 4112 ASHFORD PL BILLINGS MT 59106|LGW-002-006 HOME BUILDER'S ASSOCIATION OF BILLINGS MONTANA INC|HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF BILLINGSnew sfr 250030



BP-13-03001 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/12/2013 2213 STONE CREEK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RRE-003-005 BOYER LAND LLC|DESIGN BUILDERS INC. new sfr 276390

BP-13-03011 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/15/2013 327 VICEROY ST BILLINGS MT 59101|CYA-004-012 KOINONIA HOUSING CONST CO  |KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR 150395

BP-13-03037 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 8/14/2013 1822 LONE PINE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-006-015 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT NEW SFR 107550

BP-13-03044 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/9/2013 3304 BEN HOGAN LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-004-005 JACOBSEN JOHN W & JOAN E HANS|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE 3 windows 1200

BP-13-03058 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/12/2013 1621 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-007-005 HOMESTEAD PROPERTIES INC|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN REPLACE 2 WINDOWS 1000

BP-13-03079 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/12/2013 1539 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-004-010 PHELPS CAROL ANN|SERVPRO OF BILLINGS REMOVE AND REPLACE FIRE DAMAGE 1000

BP-13-03082 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/12/2013 2126 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-004 PAYNE KENNETH R & SARAH J BASEMENT FINISH 560 SF AT SFR 11200

BP-13-03092 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/13/2013 2029 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FPK-005-004 MCDOWELL TRAVIS M & LETHA M|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC replace 5 windows and 2 patio 8000

BP-13-03098 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/13/2013 713 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|FOA-039-016-& KEISER WILBUR F|B & B DISASTER RESTORATION&CAR 1 BEDROOM FIRE RESTORATION REM 8000

BP-13-03099 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/13/2013 1104 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PLY-000-001-W62.76 BARNEA URI N & LIZBETH A bathroom remodel non structura 25000

BP-13-03116 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/14/2013 1320 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-005-009 GIBSON CODY|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC REPLACE ONE DOOR (PATIO DOOR) 714

BP-13-03126 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/14/2013 16 WOODGRAIN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GM1-001-001-4 MACDONALD GREGORY C|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC front door 635

BP-13-03139 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/14/2013 3140 BUTTERCUP DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AS2-003-019 SMITH ROBERT J & NORMA L H|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION REPLACE 4 WINDOWS 1500

BP-13-03140 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/14/2013 2955 MYRTLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-004-007 ZELAYA ANNABELLE M|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION REPLACE PATIO DOOR 1000

BP-13-03149 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/15/2013 2612 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS3-016-018 MARQUARDT DEAN T & KATHY L  &|NORTHWEST CUSTOM IMPROVEMENTS replace window 2000

BP-13-03155 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/15/2013 3205 FALCON RIDGE WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-001-002 JORDAN JAMES M & LYNE|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES windows and doors per inspecto 16984
BP-13-03160 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 8/15/2013 3513 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBF-002-012 RINNEY  FUJIWARA|NIKO ENTERPRISES LLC INTERIOR REMODEL NON STRUCTURA 20000

Total Permit Valuation 3900836
Total Permits Issued 63


